
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Race Part 2
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

32 Team GP Elite 1:49.029 511 26.338 33.095 49.183 1:48.61657 51 494 3 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:49.593 672 26.420 33.524 49.169 1:49.11369 67 645 7 3

85 CP Racing 1:49.731 143 26.738 33.197 49.691 1:49.62617 14 1411 5 9

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.656 404 26.810 33.890 49.795 1:50.49540 40 1412 11 11

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:48.944 855 26.290 33.013 49.086 1:48.38934 77 102 2 2

71 Juta Racing 1:50.007 326 26.699 33.593 49.652 1:49.9445 32 329 8 8

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:49.446 37 26.628 33.291 49.287 1:49.2065 11 37 6 7

90 E2P Racing 1:51.250 468 26.919 34.128 49.846 1:50.89346 7 5313 13 12

29 Pellin Racing 1:48.852 79 26.292 33.176 49.198 1:48.6666 6 73 4 5

5 Kessel Racing 1:48.305 5110 26.159 32.858 48.880 1:47.89751 49 481 1 1

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:49.410 611 26.518 33.609 49.225 1:49.3526 50 66 9 6

58 MP Racing 1:53.123 5512 27.057 34.896 50.773 1:52.72669 57 5514 14 16

11 HOFOR Racing 1:50.285 6413 26.660 33.638 49.723 1:50.02168 61 648 10 10

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:50.668 514 26.718 33.916 50.027 1:50.6615 4 510 12 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:48.944 851 26.290 33.013 49.086 1:48.38934 77 102 2 2

71 Juta Racing 1:50.007 322 26.699 33.593 49.652 1:49.9445 32 329 8 8

90 E2P Racing 1:51.250 463 26.919 34.128 49.846 1:50.89346 7 5313 13 12

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:49.410 64 26.518 33.609 49.225 1:49.3526 50 66 9 6

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:50.668 55 26.718 33.916 50.027 1:50.6615 4 510 12 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:49.593 671 26.420 33.524 49.169 1:49.11369 67 645 7 3

85 CP Racing 1:49.731 142 26.738 33.197 49.691 1:49.62617 14 1411 5 9

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.656 403 26.810 33.890 49.795 1:50.49540 40 1412 11 11

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:49.446 34 26.628 33.291 49.287 1:49.2065 11 37 6 7

5 Kessel Racing 1:48.305 515 26.159 32.858 48.880 1:47.89751 49 481 1 1

58 MP Racing 1:53.123 556 27.057 34.896 50.773 1:52.72669 57 5514 14 16

11 HOFOR Racing 1:50.285 647 26.660 33.638 49.723 1:50.02168 61 648 10 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 1:57.970 71 28.206 36.753 52.240 1:57.1996 7 830 29 28

701 Vortex V8 1:55.534 472 28.030 35.512 51.870 1:55.41248 47 4427 22 25
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Race Part 2
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:53.674 141 27.122 35.141 51.148 1:53.41112 14 1215 16 19

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:53.122 782 27.147 34.984 50.754 1:52.88570 79 7716 15 15

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:53.408 783 27.184 35.326 50.655 1:53.16515 78 7617 18 14

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:54.176 784 27.475 35.411 51.095 1:53.9818 78 7822 19 18

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.124 685 27.754 36.001 52.198 1:55.95369 68 6726 27 27

973 Ebimotors 1:55.778 116 27.715 35.976 51.924 1:55.61511 12 1125 26 26

967 HRT Performance 1:54.613 757 27.556 35.420 51.299 1:54.27517 76 7523 20 23

904 Red Ant Racing 1:54.106 168 27.311 35.219 51.330 1:53.86017 16 1620 17 24

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:58.627 29 28.194 36.946 53.062 1:58.2022 7 629 31 30

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:54.717 310 27.655 35.615 51.199 1:54.4698 5 324 25 22

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:57.786 611 28.053 36.946 52.436 1:57.4357 7 628 30 29

911 Hankook Competition 1:54.349 3912 27.338 35.498 51.076 1:53.9126 50 521 21 17

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:54.146 413 27.251 35.521 51.164 1:53.9365 24 418 23 21

993 Porsche Baltic 1:54.203 914 27.300 35.526 51.151 1:53.9778 9 919 24 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:53.408 781 27.184 35.326 50.655 1:53.16515 78 7617 18 14

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:54.176 782 27.475 35.411 51.095 1:53.9818 78 7822 19 18

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.124 683 27.754 36.001 52.198 1:55.95369 68 6726 27 27

973 Ebimotors 1:55.778 114 27.715 35.976 51.924 1:55.61511 12 1125 26 26

967 HRT Performance 1:54.613 755 27.556 35.420 51.299 1:54.27517 76 7523 20 23

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:58.627 26 28.194 36.946 53.062 1:58.2022 7 629 31 30

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:54.717 37 27.655 35.615 51.199 1:54.4698 5 324 25 22

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:57.786 68 28.053 36.946 52.436 1:57.4357 7 628 30 29

911 Hankook Competition 1:54.349 399 27.338 35.498 51.076 1:53.9126 50 521 21 17

993 Porsche Baltic 1:54.203 910 27.300 35.526 51.151 1:53.9778 9 919 24 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:59.090 381 28.565 36.603 53.340 1:58.50856 5 3731 28 31

424 Lionspeed GP 2:00.203 42 28.736 37.329 53.928 1:59.9935 6 432 32 32

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:03.508 63 29.434 38.394 54.951 2:02.7796 24 2333 33 33
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